Position

Teacher/Sdc

Teacher/Sdc

Paraeducator/1:1

Pareeducator/1:1

Paraeducator/1:1

Pareeducator/1:1

Paraeducator/Autistic

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Marin County Office of
Education

Department

Redwood High School

Redwood High School

Redwood High School

Redwood High School

Redwood High School

Redwood High School

Redwood High School

Total Wages

$114,647

$97,119

$36,632

$34,881

$33,341

$17,032

$11,563

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$26,434
$23,241
$13,801
$7,490
$14,712

$957

$4,607



