Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher/Sdc		Marin County Office of Education	Redwood High School	\$114,647	\$26,434
Teacher/Sdc		Marin County Office of Education	Redwood High School	\$97,119	\$23,241
Paraeducator/1:1		Marin County Office of Education	Redwood High School	\$36,632	\$13,801
Pareeducator/1:1		Marin County Office of Education	Redwood High School	\$34,881	\$7,490
Paraeducator/1:1		Marin County Office of Education	Redwood High School	\$33,341	\$14,712
Pareeducator/1:1		Marin County Office of Education	Redwood High School	\$17,032	\$957
Paraeducator/Autistic		Marin County Office of Education	Redwood High School	\$11,563	\$4,607